CMB No. 0851-0011 (0xp. 4/94)	- 13 - 2000 Patent and Trademark Office
[IRRIGI HER BALE)	HERT SHELL HERE (1916) SHELL SHILL S
I o the monorable Commissioner of Patents a	riginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 10	1512856 of receiving party(ies)
1. Name of conveying party(les): $11 \cdot 2 \cdot 00$	- Tame and additions of receiving party(ies)
Nucleus Design Limited	Name: Nucleus Limited
	Internal Address: John Loftus House
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: Summer Road, Thames Ditton
□ Corporation-State ② Other limited company	City: Surrey State: Fingland ZIP: KT7 OR
Additional name(s) of conveying partyties) attached? © Yes © No	O Individual(s) citizenship
Nature of conveyance:	Association General Partnership
-	Q Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Mergar	© Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	♠ Other limited company
Other	If assigned is not domicted in the United States, a domestic represetative designation is attached: © Yes © No
Execution Date: <u>April 19, 1999</u>	(Casignations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes Q No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
74/587,043	·
i Adaminazi numbers at	l tached? Q. Yes 😿 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: H. John Campaign	
Internal Address: Graham, Campaign P.C.	7. Total fae (37 CFR 3.41)
	X Enclosed
Suite 1300	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
<u> </u>	·
Street Address: 36 West 44th Street	
St. West 44TH Street	Deposit account number:
777.40025	
City: New York State: NY ZIP 10036	(Attach dublicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatine original occument. 	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Q_{i}	11/02/2000
H. John Campaign Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	over sneet, attachments, and document:
Mail documents to be recorded with re-	



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 1637277

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

NUCLEUS LIMITED

formerly called **NUCLEUS DESIGN LIMITED**

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1981

as a limited company on the 21st May 1982 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 19th April 1999

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 20th October 2000

RECORDED: 11/02/2000

MS J. LUKER

for the Registrar of Companies



TRADEMARK REEL: 002172 FRAME: 0259